
The Historic Chicago Bungalow Association (HCBA) offers a wide variety of popular seminars and workshops designed to  

help owners of any Chicago home—whether you're a home repair expert or rehab rookie—preserve and improve the beauty,  

sustainability and value of their home. Limited space is available.  

RSVP is required to reserve a seat. All seminars are open to the public and free of charge.    

>> RSVP on the online events calendar at www.chicagobungalow.org or call 312-675-0300 x10 

NEW! From Inception to Installation: Tilework in Your 

Historic Home (Workshop) 

Wednesday, October 7  |  6:30-8pm 

Sulzer Regional Library, 4455 N Lincoln Ave, 60625 

NEW! From Inception to Installation: Tilework in Your 

Historic Home (Workshop) 

Tuesday, October 20  |  6:30-8pm 

Beverly Arts Center, 2407 W 111th St, 60655  

NEW! Why Mold Happens (And What to Do About It) 

Tuesday, October 13  |  6-7:30pm 

Brainerd Library, 1350 W 89th St, 60620 

NEW! Why Mold Happens (And What to Do About It) 

Monday, October 19  |  6-7:30pm 

Budlong Woods Library, 5630 N Lincoln Ave, 60659 

NEW! Bungalow Maintenance Panel: Ask Our Specialists! 

Thursday, November 5  |  6:30-8pm 

Beverly Arts Center, 2407 W 111th St, 60655  

NEW! Bungalow Maintenance Panel: Ask Our Specialists! 

Monday, November 16  |  6-7:30pm 

Austin Irving Library, 6100 W Irving Park Rd, 60634 

OCTOBER 

Attic Expansions: The Good, The Bad, & The Ugly 

Monday, September 14  |  6-7:30pm 

Austin Irving Library, 6100 W Irving Park Rd, 60634 

Attic Expansions: The Good, The Bad, & The Ugly 

Monday, September 21  |  6-7:30pm 

Avalon Library, 8148 S Stony Island Ave, 60617 

Bungalow Maintenance 101 

Thursday, September 17  |  6-7:30pm 

10th Ward Office, 10500 S Ewing Ave, 60617 

Bungalow Maintenance 101 

Tuesday, September 22  |  6-7:30pm 

Jefferson Park Library, 5363 W Lawrence Ave, 60630 

SEPTEMBER 

NOVEMBER 

2015 FALL SEMINAR SERIES 

 
Basement Flooding: Reducing Flooding Risks on Your Property 

 Tuesday, September 15  |  6:30-8pm  |  Steinmetz College Prep, 3030 N Mobile Ave, 60634 

 Thursday, October 15  |  6:30-8pm  |  Spanish Coalition for Housing, 1922 N Pulaski Rd, 60639 

 Wednesday, November 18  |  6-7:30pm  |  Rutherford Sayre Park, 6871 W Belden Ave, 60707 

HCBA’s Seminar Series is generously funded by the City of Chicago 

and the Richard H. Driehaus Foundation 

http://www.chicagobungalow.org/events-calendar

